ASUU ASSEMBLY MEETING SCHEDULE 2016/2017

Visit asuu.utah.edu/assembly for Legislative contacts and more information

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2016

Sep. 2", 2016

Sep. 13th, 2016
Sep. 20, 2016
Sep. 20, 2016
Sep. 27", 2016

OCTOBER 2016
Sep. 30", 2016
Oct. 4™, 2016
Oct. 18", 2016
Oct. 18", 2016
Oct. 25", 2016

NOVEMBER 2016
Oct. 28", 2016
Nov. 1%, 2016
Nov. 8", 2016
Nov. 8, 2016
Nov. 151, 2016

DECEMBER 2016
Nov. 18", 2016
Nov. 22", 2016
Nov. 29, 2016
Nov. 29, 2016
Dec. 6™, 2016

JANUARY 2017
Jan. 13", 2017
Jan. 171, 2017
Jan. 24t 2017
Jan. 24" 2017
Jan. 31, 2017

FEBRUARY 2017
Feb. 39, 2017
Feb. 14", 2017
Feb. 21%, 2017
Feb. 21%, 2017
Feb. 28", 2017

MARCH 2017
March 34, 2017
March 7, 2017
March 213, 2017
March 213, 2017
March 28™, 2017

APRIL 2017
March 31%t, 2017
April 4, 2017
April 11t 2017
April 11t 2017
April 18", 2017

**[_egislation Due**

Rules Committee
Appropriations Committee
Special Projects Committee
General Assembly

**|_egislation Due**

Rules Committee
Appropriations Committee
Special Projects Committee
General Assembly

**|_egislation Due**

Rules Committee
Appropriations Committee
Special Projects Committee
General Assembly

**|_egislation Due**

Rules Committee
Appropriations Committee
Special Projects Committee
General Assembly

**|_egislation Due**

Rules Committee
Appropriations Committee
Special Projects Committee
General Assembly

**|_egislation Due**

Rules Committee
Appropriations Committee
Special Projects Committee
General Assembly

**|_egislation Due**

Rules Committee
Appropriations Committee
Special Projects Committee
General Assembly

**[_egislation Due**

Rules Committee
Appropriations Committee
Special Projects Committee
General Assembly

5:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

ASUU

Contact Parker Archer, parcher@asuu.utah.edu or Melanie Lee, mlee@asuu.utah.edu with questions.

*Submit bills to assemblybills@asuu.utah.edu.

By Email

ASUU Basement
Parlor A, Union
Parlor B, Union
Saltair, Union

By Email

ASUU Basement
Collegiate, Union
Parlor B, Union
Panorama East, Union

By Email

ASUU Basement
ASUU Office

ASUU Office
Panorama East, Union

By Email

ASUU Basement
Parlor A, Union
Parlor B, Union
Saltair, Union

By Email

ASUU Basement
Collegiate, Union
Parlor B, Union
Saltair, Union

By Email

ASUU Basement
312, Union

Room 323 A/B, Union
Saltair, Union

By Email

ASUU Basement
Parlor B, Union
Pano East, Union
Pano East, Union

By Email

ASUU Basement
Parlor A, Union
Parlor B, Union
Saltair, Union
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